
SCHNEIDER PROTOTYPING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

 

List of Operational Creditors

1 Axson India Private Limited 06.07.2022 06.07.2022 -           -                  752,327           -                 

2 NextGEN 3D Tech 06.07.2022 06.07.2022 -           -                  597,950           309,906         

3 Snam Alloys Private Limited 01.07.2022 05.07.2022 -           -                  568,333           487,975         

Total -           -                  1,918,610        797,881         

Claim of Axson India Private Limited has not been admitted on account of claim pertaining to year 2014 and being time barred

Security Interest - Nil in all cases

 Amount of 

Claim in ₹ 

 Claim 

Admitted in 

₹ 

 Last 

Information 

received on 

 Sl. No.  Name of the Claimant  Received on 

 Amount 

of Claim 

in Euro 

 Claim 

Admitted in 

Euro 


